WCMU Public Television - 2021 Quarter 4 Donor Report

Client Name Log Channel Program Title Program Title 2 | Log Date | Log Time | Log Title

Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE YOU'VE GOT TO DREAM 12-Dec-21 7:59:45 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE A CURE FORALL ILLS 26-Dec-21 10:28:45 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMANPOUR AND COMPANY NONE 17-Nov-21 10:59:45 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMANPOUR AND COMPANY NONE 01-Dec-21 10:59:45 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMANPOUR AND COMPANY NONE 15-Dec-21 10:59:45 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMANPOUR AND COMPANY NONE 29-Dec-21 10:59:45 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMERICAN WOODSHOP TALL TURNED TABLE/WOODTURNING 09-Oct-21 12:59:45 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMERICAN WOODSHOP FREESTANDING DISPLAY CASES 23-Oct-21 12:59:45 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ASK THIS OLD HOUSE EASIER PLUMBING, ROOFING 101 06-Nov-21 12:29:45 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ASK THIS OLD HOUSE CAMILLA'S WORKSHOP 18-Dec-21 12:29:45 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CALL THE MIDWIFE EPISODE 3 17-Oct-21 8:56:46 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GRANTCHESTER ON MASTERPIECE SEASON 6, EPISODE 7 14-Nov-21 9:56:46 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LAND GIRLS SECRETS 28-Nov-21 10:26:27 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LINE OF SEPARATION NONE 31-Oct-21 10:59:45 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LONGEVITY PARADOX WITH STEVEN GUNDRY, MD NONE 04-Dec-21 12:59:45 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NATURE MY GARDEN OF A THOUSAND BEES 20-Oct-21 7:59:45 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NATURE THE ELEPHANT AND THE TERMITE 03-Nov-21 7:59:45 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NOVA PARTICLES UNKNOWN 06-Oct-21 9:56:46 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PROFESSOR T THE REVEAL 03-Oct-21 10:59:45 PM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Absolute Environmental Solutions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  THIS OLD HOUSE CONCORD | ROUGHING IT 20-Nov-21 11:59:45 AM ABSOLUTE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS_15
Bader & Sons (Hutson) WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DESTINATION MICHIGAN FRANKENMUTH, EAST LANSING, LELAND, ISHPEMING & BAY 07-Oct-21 9:56:46 PM HUTSON INC_15

Bader & Sons (Hutson) WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DESTINATION MICHIGAN CADILLAC, BENIZE COUNTY, ROSCOMMON, EAST JORDAN, 21-Oct-21 8:59:45 PM HUTSON INC_15

Bader & Sons (Hutson) WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DESTINATION MICHIGAN NATURAL WONDERS 28-Oct-21 8:59:45 PM HUTSON INC_15

Bader & Sons (Hutson) WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DESTINATION MICHIGAN ST. IGNACE, CEDAR , SEARS, COPEMISH & SUTTONS BAY 04-Nov-21 8:59:45 PM HUTSON INC_15

Bader & Sons (Hutson) WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DESTINATION MICHIGAN MICHIGAN STATE PARK CENTENNIAL CELEBRATION 18-Nov-21 9:26:46 PM HUTSON INC_15

Bader & Sons (Hutson) WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 07-Oct-21 9:26:46 PM HUTSON INC_15

Bader & Sons (Hutson) WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 14-Oct-21 8:29:45 PM HUTSON INC_15

Bader & Sons (Hutson) WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN FRANKENMUTH 21-Oct-21 9:29:45 PM HUTSON INC_15

Bader & Sons (Hutson) WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN UTR SPORTS SPECTACULAR 11-Nov-21 9:29:45 PM HUTSON INC_15

Bader & Sons (Hutson) WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL THE OTHER BIG ONES 14-Oct-21 7:59:45 PM HUTSON INC_15

Bader & Sons (Hutson) WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL THE PIKE PART 28-Oct-21 8:27:29 PM HUTSON INC_15

Bader & Sons (Hutson) WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL THE GOOSE CHALLENGE 04-Nov-21 8:27:29 PM HUTSON INC_15

Bader & Sons (Hutson) WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  WILDERNESS JOURNAL BACK TO THE RANCH 11-Nov-21 8:27:29 PM HUTSON INC_15

Bader & Sons (Hutson) WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL EPISODE 13 18-Nov-21 8:27:29 PM HUTSON INC_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 03-Oct-21 11:26:46 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 07-Oct-21 8:59:45 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 10-Oct-21 11:26:46 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 14-Oct-21 8:56:46 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 17-Oct-21 11:26:46 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 21-Oct-21 8:29:45 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 24-Oct-21 11:26:46 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 28-Oct-21 8:29:45 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 31-Oct-21 10:59:45 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 04-Nov-21 8:56:46 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 07-Nov-21 10:59:45 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 11-Nov-21 8:29:45 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 14-Nov-21 11:26:46 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 18-Nov-21 8:56:46 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 21-Nov-21 10:59:45 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 25-Nov-21 8:29:44 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 28-Nov-21 10:59:45 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 02-Dec-21 8:22:00 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 05-Dec-21 11:21:59 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 09-Dec-21 8:56:46 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 12-Dec-21 11:26:46 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 16-Dec-21 8:29:45 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 19-Dec-21 11:26:46 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 23-Dec-21 8:29:45 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 26-Dec-21 11:26:46 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 30-Dec-21 8:56:46 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL | PROMISED ME, DEER 03-Oct-21 10:57:29 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL KATE CALLS THE SHOTS 07-Oct-21 8:29:45 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL KATE CALLS THE SHOTS 10-Oct-21 10:57:29 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL THE OTHER BIG ONES 14-Oct-21 8:27:29 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  WILDERNESS JOURNAL THE OTHER BIG ONES 17-Oct-21 10:57:29 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL IANFCOS GRADUATION GIFT 21-Oct-21 7:59:45 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  WILDERNESS JOURNAL IANFCOS GRADUATION GIFT 24-Oct-21 10:57:30 AM BAY ARCHERY_15
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Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL THE PIKE PART 28-Oct-21 7:59:45 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  WILDERNESS JOURNAL THE PIKE PART 31-Oct-21 10:29:45 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL THE GOOSE CHALLENGE 04-Nov-21 7:59:45 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL THE GOOSE CHALLENGE 07-Nov-21 10:29:45 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  WILDERNESS JOURNAL BACK TO THE RANCH 11-Nov-21 7:59:45 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL BACK TO THE RANCH 14-Nov-21 10:57:29 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL EPISODE 13 18-Nov-21 7:59:45 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL WHETHER TO SHOOT OR NOT 21-Nov-21 10:29:45 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL EPISODE 14 25-Nov-21 7:59:45 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL DEER INSPIRATION 28-Nov-21 10:29:45 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  WILDERNESS JOURNAL EPISODE 15 02-Dec-21 7:29:45 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL THREE IN A ROW? 05-Dec-21 10:57:29 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL EPISODE 16 09-Dec-21 8:27:29 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL THE FIRST WEEK OF DEER CAMP 12-Dec-21 10:29:45 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL EPISODE 17 16-Dec-21 7:59:45 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL IT'S NOT BOW CAMP 19-Dec-21 10:57:29 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL THE LAST DAY AND SOMETHINGS COMING 23-Dec-21 7:59:45 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL THE LAST DAY AND SOMETHINGIGOS COMING. 26-Dec-21 10:57:29 AM BAY ARCHERY_15

Bay Archery WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WILDERNESS JOURNAL THE LAST DEER 30-Dec-21 7:59:45 PM BAY ARCHERY_15

CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ARTHUR PICK A CAR, ANY CAR/JENNA'S BEDTIME BLUES 04-Oct-21 6:29:45 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ARTHUR FERNKENSTEIN'S MONSTER/D.W., DANCING QUEEN 11-Oct-21 6:29:45 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ARTHUR THE WORLD OF TOMORROW/IS THERE A DOCTOR IN THE HOU 18-Oct-21 6:29:45 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ARTHUR BUSTER'S BREATHLESS/THE FRIGHT STUFF 25-Oct-21 6:27:45 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ARTHUR GEORGE SCRAPS HIS SCULPTURE/ARTHURS BIG MELTDOWN 02-Nov-21 6:29:45 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ARTHUR CARRIED AWAY/DUELING DETECTIVES 08-Nov-21 6:29:45 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ ARTHUR FERNFERN AND THE SECRET OF MOOSE MOUNTAIN/THANKS A 09-Nov-21 6:29:45 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ARTHUR SUE ELLEN ADDS IT UP/WISH YOU WERE HERE 15-Nov-21 6:29:45 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ARTHUR BIG HORNS GEORGE/BLEEP 18-Nov-21 6:29:45 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ARTHUR THE GREAT MACGRADY, PARTS 1 & 2 26-Nov-21 6:29:45 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ARTHUR ARTHURS TOY TROUBLE/SPAR FOR THE COURSE 29-Nov-21 6:29:45 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ARTHUR THE BLIZZARD/THE RAT WHO CAME TO DINNER 06-Dec-21 6:29:45 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ARTHUR THE LAST TOUGH CUSTOMER/BRAIN'S CHESS MESS 17-Dec-21 6:29:45 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ ARTHUR ARTHUR MAKES A MOVIE/GO TO YOUR ROOM! 20-Dec-21 6:29:45 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ARTHUR GET SMART/BABY STEPS 27-Dec-21 6:29:45 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ARTHUR THANKSGIVING NONE 22-Nov-21 6:29:45 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ARTHUR'S PERFECT CHRISTMAS NONE 13-Dec-21 6:29:45 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CLASSICAL STRETCH: BY ESSENTRICS QUAD STRENGTHENING 19-Oct-21 2:26:46 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CLASSICAL STRETCH: BY ESSENTRICS LONG ADDUCTOR 26-Oct-21 6:28:46 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CLASSICAL STRETCH: BY ESSENTRICS HAMSTRING FLEXIBILITY 01-Nov-21 6:26:46 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CLASSICAL STRETCH: THE ESMONDE TECHNIQUE STRENGTHEN YOUR SPINE AND FLATTEN YOUR ABS 23-Dec-21 1:59:45 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CLASSICAL STRETCH: THE ESMONDE TECHNIQUE CALORIE BURNING WORKOUT 30-Dec-21 1:59:45 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  SIT AND BE FIT NONE 08-Oct-21 1:56:40 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  SIT AND BE FIT NONE 14-Oct-21 1:56:45 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  SIT AND BE FIT NONE 21-Oct-21 1:57:24 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  SIT AND BE FIT STATIC BALANCE 02-Dec-21 1:56:46 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  SIT AND BE FIT A HEALTHY BACK 10-Dec-21 1:56:45 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  CAT IN THE HAT KNOWS A LOT ABOUT THAT! | LOVE THE NIGHTLIFE/OH GIVE ME A HOME! 04-Oct-21 6:28:55 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  CAT IN THE HAT KNOWS A LOT ABOUT THAT! BOUNCE/TIMMY TIPPY TOE 14-Oct-21 6:28:55 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  CAT IN THE HAT KNOWS A LOT ABOUT THAT! ALL SORTS OF THINGS/BUBBLE TROUBLE 11-Nov-21 6:28:55 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  CAT IN THE HAT KNOWS A LOT ABOUT THAT! CHASING RAINBOWS/FOLLOW THE PRINTS 02-Dec-21 6:28:55 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  CAT IN THE HAT KNOWS A LOT ABOUT THAT! CHECKING THE BOXES/BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED 06-Dec-21 6:28:55 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  CAT IN THE HAT KNOWS A LOT ABOUT THAT! A LONG WINTER'S NAP/THE TREE DOCTOR 27-Dec-21 6:28:55 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  CAT IN THE HAT KNOWS A LOT ABOUT THAT! RUMBLY TUMBLY/PLANET NAME GAME 30-Dec-21 6:28:55 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  CYBERCHASE BALANCING ACT 15-Oct-21 2:28:55 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  CYBERCHASE BACK TO CANALIA'S FUTURE 20-Oct-21 2:28:55 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  CYBERCHASE MISSING BATS IN SENSIBLE FLATS 27-Oct-21 2:28:55 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  CYBERCHASE A CAMPING CONUNDRUM 04-Nov-21 2:28:55 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  CYBERCHASE THE MIGRATION SITUATION 17-Nov-21 2:28:55 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  CYBERCHASE PEACE, LOVE, AND HACKERNESS 19-Nov-21 2:28:55 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  CYBERCHASE INSIDE HACKER 23-Nov-21 2:28:55 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  CYBERCHASE GIVING THANKS DAY 25-Nov-21 2:28:55 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  CYBERCHASE THE SNELFU SNAFU (PT. 2) 14-Dec-21 2:28:55 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  HERO ELEMENTARY TAIL OF ONE KITTY/MOVIE THEATER MELTDOWN 22-Oct-21 1:58:55 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  HERO ELEMENTARY SUPER SUMMERTIME / SNOWY JOURNEY 12-Nov-21 1:58:55 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  HERO ELEMENTARY GOING TO PIECES / FORCES OF NATURE 03-Dec-21 1:58:55 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  HERO ELEMENTARY FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL, PART 1/ FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL, 21-Dec-21 1:58:55 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
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CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  HERO ELEMENTARY A LEG UP / SNEEZITIS SOLUTION 22-Dec-21 1:58:55 PM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  READY JET GO! SEAN'S NEPTUNE TUNE/EARTHDAY BIRTHDAY 07-Oct-21 6:58:55 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  READY JET GO! THAT'S ONE GIGANTIC PUMPKIN, JET PROPULSION! 29-Oct-21 6:58:55 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  READY JET GO! HOW COME THE MOON CHANGES SHAPE?/NIGHT OF A BAZILL 03-Nov-21 6:58:55 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  READY JET GO! COMET FEVER/ASTEROID PATROL 09-Dec-21 6:58:55 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
CMU Libraries WCMU DTV - WCMUSD2  READY JET GO! MINDY PET-SITS SUNSPOT/TREEHOUSE ISS 16-Dec-21 6:58:55 AM CMU LIBRARIES/CHILDREN'S BOOKSHELF_15
Decorative Stitch WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  BEST OF SEWING WITH NANCY FEARLESS QUILTING FINISHES, PART 1 20-Nov-21 7:29:45 AM DECORATIVE STITCH_15
Decorative Stitch WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  BEST OF SEWING WITH NANCY FEARLESS QUILTING FINISHES, PART 2 27-Nov-21 7:29:45 AM DECORATIVE STITCH_15
Decorative Stitch WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  BEST OF SEWING WITH NANCY FEARLESS QUILTING FINISHES, PART 3 04-Dec-21 7:29:45 AM DECORATIVE STITCH_15
Decorative Stitch WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  BEST OF SEWING WITH NANCY HOW TO SEW ART, PART 1 11-Dec-21 7:56:46 AM DECORATIVE STITCH_15
Decorative Stitch WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  BEST OF SEWING WITH NANCY HOW TO SEW ART, PART 2 18-Dec-21 7:29:45 AM DECORATIVE STITCH_15
Decorative Stitch WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  BEST OF SEWING WITH NANCY THE ABSOLUTE EASIEST WAY TO SEW, PART 1 25-Dec-21 7:29:45 AM DECORATIVE STITCH_15
Decorative Stitch WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ FONS & PORTER'S LOVE OF QUILTING GEMSTONE HALOS 20-Nov-21 7:59:45 AM DECORATIVE STITCH_15
Decorative Stitch WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FONS & PORTER'S LOVE OF QUILTING MOONLIGHT MERMAID 27-Nov-21 7:59:45 AM DECORATIVE STITCH_15
Decorative Stitch WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ FONS & PORTER'S LOVE OF QUILTING TRES CHIC 04-Dec-21 7:59:45 AM DECORATIVE STITCH_15
Decorative Stitch WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ FONS & PORTER'S LOVE OF QUILTING PINTUCK POP 11-Dec-21 8:28:04 AM DECORATIVE STITCH_15
Decorative Stitch WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FONS & PORTER'S LOVE OF QUILTING SPIRITED DAUGHTER 18-Dec-21 7:59:45 AM DECORATIVE STITCH_15
Decorative Stitch WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FONS & PORTER'S LOVE OF QUILTING SONGBIRD STARS 25-Dec-21 8:27:59 AM DECORATIVE STITCH_15
Decorative Stitch WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  IT'S SEW EASY HOME DEC STANDOUTS 04-Dec-21 8:29:45 AM DECORATIVE STITCH_15
Decorative Stitch WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  IT'S SEW EASY SPORT STARS 11-Dec-21 8:58:00 AM DECORATIVE STITCH_15
Decorative Stitch WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  IT'S SEW EASY TRENDS 18-Dec-21 8:58:00 AM DECORATIVE STITCH_15
Decorative Stitch WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  IT'S SEW EASY MATERIAL GIRLS 25-Dec-21 8:58:00 AM DECORATIVE STITCH_15
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMANPOUR AND COMPANY NONE 08-Oct-21 10:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMANPOUR AND COMPANY NONE 14-Oct-21 10:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT Il_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMANPOUR AND COMPANY NONE 04-Nov-21 10:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMANPOUR AND COMPANY NONE 10-Nov-21 10:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMANPOUR AND COMPANY NONE 25-Nov-21 10:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR PRESCRIBED BURN_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMANPOUR AND COMPANY NONE 21-Dec-21 10:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMERICAN VETERAN THE RETURN 09-Nov-21 8:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMERICAN VETERAN THE RECKONING 16-Nov-21 8:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR PRESCRIBED BURN_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ ANTIQUES ROADSHOW EXTRAORDINARY FINDS 04-Oct-21 9:56:46 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ ANTIQUES ROADSHOW BEST BARGAINS 24-Oct-21 6:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ ANTIQUES ROADSHOW BODY OF WORK 01-Nov-21 7:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ANTIQUES ROADSHOW CATS & DOGS 22-Nov-21 7:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ANTIQUES ROADSHOW RECUT WOMEN'S WORK, PART 2 14-Nov-21 6:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ASK THE SPECIALISTS NONE 21-Oct-21 7:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AUSTIN CITY LIMITS JACKSON BROWNE 13-Nov-21 10:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  BAPTISTE ON MASTERPIECE EPISODE 1 17-Oct-21 9:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  BIG BAND YEARS (MY MUSIC PRESENTS) NONE 28-Nov-21 6:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  BURT BACHARACH'S BEST (MY MUSIC PRESENTS) NONE 04-Dec-21 7:57:41 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CALL THE MIDWIFE EPISODE 2 10-Oct-21 7:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DESTINATION MICHIGAN FRANKENMUTH, EAST LANSING, LELAND, ISHPEMING & BAY 07-Oct-21 9:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DESTINATION MICHIGAN MICHIGAN STATE PARK CENTENNIAL CELEBRATION 18-Nov-21 8:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DESTINATION MICHIGAN WEIDMAN,GRASS LAKE,LAKE LEELANAU,TRAVERS CITY& 23-Dec-21 9:26:46 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DOWNTON ABBEY NONE 25-Dec-21 9:05:06 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DW GLOBAL 3000 NONE 27-Oct-21 6:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DW GLOBAL 3000 NONE 03-Nov-21 6:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DW GLOBAL 3000 NONE 22-Dec-21 7:26:00 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  EARTH EMERGENCY NONE 29-Dec-21 7:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FATHER BROWN THE EYE OF APOLLO 02-Oct-21 7:50:50 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FATHER BROWN THE FACE OF DEATH 23-Oct-21 7:47:55 PM MICHIGAN DNR PRESCRIBED BURN_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ FATHER BROWN THE MAYOR AND THE MAGICIAN 30-Oct-21 6:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FATHER BROWN THE PRIDE OF THE PRYDES 11-Dec-21 6:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER JOHN LITHGOW 24-Dec-21 8:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER Al WEIWEI 31-Dec-21 8:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FOOD FLIRTS THAILAND MEETS TRES LECHES 22-Oct-21 10:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GRANTCHESTER ON MASTERPIECE SEASON 6, EPISODE 6 07-Nov-21 8:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT DECISIONS IN FOREIGN POLICY COMPETING INTERESTS: THE U.S. AND CHINA IN AFRICA 15-Oct-21 7:26:47 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT GETAWAYS SUNRISE SIDE WINE AND HOPS TRAIL 18-Oct-21 7:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR PRESCRIBED BURN_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT GETAWAYS WHERE THE WATER HAS TAKEN US 08-Nov-21 7:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT GETAWAYS UP NORTH DISCOVERY PART 1 29-Nov-21 7:56:46 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT LAKES NOW SERIES A POLITICAL BLIND DATE 26-Oct-21 6:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT PERFORMANCES COPPELIA 26-Nov-21 10:26:46 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT Il_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT SCENIC RAILWAY JOURNEYS NONE 05-Oct-21 7:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR PRESCRIBED BURN_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT SCENIC RAILWAY JOURNEYS NONE 12-Oct-21 7:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT SCENIC RAILWAY JOURNEYS NONE 23-Nov-21 7:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  HAPPY HOLIDAYS WITH BING AND FRANK NONE 27-Nov-21 6:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
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DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  HISTORY WITH DAVID RUBENSTEIN H.W. BRANDS 10-Dec-21 6:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  HISTORY WITH DAVID RUBENSTEIN JOANNE FREEMAN 17-Dec-21 6:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  IMPOSSIBLE BUILDS SKINNY SKYSCRAPER 15-Dec-21 9:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  IN THEIR OWN WORDS JIMMY CARTER 28-Dec-21 7:56:46 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LAWRENCE WELK SHOW TRIBUTE TO FRED ASTAIRE 31-Oct-21 6:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LAWRENCE WELK SHOW THANKSGIVING 21-Nov-21 7:27:45 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LAWRENCE WELK SHOW WINTER 12-Dec-21 6:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 02-Dec-21 7:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 30-Dec-21 8:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MIDSOMER MURDERS THE DAGGER CLUB, PART 2 09-Oct-21 8:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MIDSOMER MURDERS MURDER BY MAGIC, PART 1 16-Oct-21 7:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MIDSOMER MURDERS BREAKING THE CHAIN 20-Nov-21 8:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NATURE MY GARDEN OF A THOUSAND BEES 01-Dec-21 7:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NOVA EDIBLE INSECTS 20-Oct-21 8:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  OFF THE RECORD NONE 01-Oct-21 7:57:46 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  OFF THE RECORD NONE 05-Nov-21 7:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  OFF THE RECORD NONE 03-Dec-21 7:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 06-Oct-21 5:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 11-Oct-21 5:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 13-Oct-21 5:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR PRESCRIBED BURN_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 25-Oct-21 6:56:46 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 02-Nov-21 5:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR PRESCRIBED BURN_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 11-Nov-21 5:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR PRESCRIBED BURN_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 12-Nov-21 5:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 15-Nov-21 5:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 17-Nov-21 5:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 19-Nov-21 5:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 24-Nov-21 5:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 08-Dec-21 5:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 09-Dec-21 5:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 14-Dec-21 5:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 20-Dec-21 5:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 27-Dec-21 5:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND NONE 03-Oct-21 5:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND NONE 05-Dec-21 6:29:10 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND NONE 18-Dec-21 6:26:46 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND NONE 19-Dec-21 5:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND NONE 26-Dec-21 6:26:46 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  REMEMBER PEARL HARBOR NONE 07-Dec-21 8:24:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  RICK STEVES' EUROPE ETHIOPIA: A DEVELOPMENT STORY 06-Dec-21 6:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR ACCESSABLE RECREATION_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  RICK STEVES' EUROPE WHY WE TRAVEL 13-Dec-21 7:27:53 PM MICHIGAN DNR IRON BELLE TRAIL_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE OREGON RV TRIP 19-Oct-21 6:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE EPISODE FIVE 06-Nov-21 9:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CTR_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  THIS LAND IS YOUR LAND (MY MUSIC) NONE 30-Nov-21 6:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR PRESCRIBED BURN_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN KEWEENAW PENINSULA 28-Oct-21 9:29:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR PRESCRIBED BURN_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN ANN ARBOR/YPSILANTI 16-Dec-21 9:56:46 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
DNR WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WASHINGTON WEEK NONE 29-Oct-21 7:59:30 PM MICHIGAN DNR RECREATION PASSPORT II_30
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD 24-Nov-21 7:59:45 PM ?S;AéEcqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE ANDANTE 19-Dec-21 7:59:45 PM ?:;AéECI—liM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ AMANPOUR AND COMPANY NONE 06-Oct-21 10:59:45 PM ?:;AéECI—liM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMANPOUR AND COMPANY NONE 26-Nov-21 10:59:45 PM ?:;AéECI—liM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMERICAN VETERAN THE MISSION 04-Nov-21 9:59:45 PM ?:;AéECI—liM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ ANTIQUES ROADSHOW TREASURES ON THE MOVE 01-Nov-21 8:59:45 PM ?:;AéECI—liM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ ANTIQUES ROADSHOW RECUT OUT OF THIS WORLD, PART 2 31-Oct-21 6:29:45 PM ?:;AéECI—liM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ASK THE SPECIALISTS DNR 07-Oct-21 7:29:45 PM ?:;AéECI—liM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ASK THE SPECIALISTS ASK THE DOCTORS 28-Oct-21 7:29:45 PM ?:;AéECI—liM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AUSTIN CITY LIMITS LEON BRIDGES/KHRUANGBIN 06-Nov-21 10:59:45 PM ?:;AéECI—liM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
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Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  BAPTISTE ON MASTERPIECE EPISODE 4 07-Nov-21 9:59:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  BAPTISTE ON MASTERPIECE EPISODE 5 14-Nov-21 9:59:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CALL THE MIDWIFE EPISODE SEVEN 02-Oct-21 8:59:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CHARLIE BROWN THANKSGIVING NONE 21-Nov-21 7:29:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD DA PONTE'S ORATORIO: A CONCERT FOR NEW YORK NONE 05-Nov-21 9:59:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DESIGN IN MIND: ON LOCATION WITH JAMES IVORY NONE 11-Dec-21 10:29:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DW GLOBAL 3000 NONE 15-Dec-21 6:59:45 PM 'I[')I—?I;AEIE‘inM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FINDING YOUR ROOTS ANCHORED TO THE PAST 19-Oct-21 7:59:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER NONE 10-Dec-21 8:29:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT GETAWAYS AUTUMN SPLENDOR 11-Oct-21 7:56:46 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT GETAWAYS WINTER ON TIRES AND SHOES 13-Dec-21 7:29:45 PM ?:I;AéE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT LAKES NOW SERIES STORMS, SANCTUARY, AND SUCKERS 29-Dec-21 7:29:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ GREAT SCENIC RAILWAY JOURNEYS NONE 09-Nov-21 7:29:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT SCENIC RAILWAY JOURNEYS NONE 16-Nov-21 7:29:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  HAPPY HOLIDAYS WITH BING AND FRANK NONE 30-Nov-21 10:29:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  HISTORY WITH DAVID RUBENSTEIN JIALYNN YANG 19-Nov-21 6:59:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  HISTORY WITH DAVID RUBENSTEIN PETER BAKER & SUSAN GLASSER 03-Dec-21 7:26:46 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  IN THE AMERICAS WITH DAVID YETMAN NONE 11-Nov-21 6:59:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  IN THE AMERICAS WITH DAVID YETMAN NONE 18-Nov-21 6:59:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  IN THE AMERICAS WITH DAVID YETMAN NONE 25-Nov-21 6:59:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  IN THE AMERICAS WITH DAVID YETMAN NONE 02-Dec-21 7:26:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  IN THE AMERICAS WITH DAVID YETMAN NONE 09-Dec-21 6:59:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  IN THEIR OWN WORDS ANGELA MERKEL 28-Dec-21 7:59:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  INDEPENDENT LENS DUTY FREE 22-Nov-21 9:59:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LAWRENCE WELK SHOW TRIBUTE TO IRVING BERLIN 17-Oct-21 6:59:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ MIDSOMER MURDERS THE BALLAD OF MIDSOMER COUNTY, PART 1 23-Oct-21 7:59:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ MIDSOMER MURDERS THE INCIDENT AT COOPER HILL 13-Nov-21 7:59:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ MIDSOMER MURDERS BREAKING THE CHAIN 20-Nov-21 7:59:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NATURE MY GARDEN OF A THOUSAND BEES 01-Dec-21 8:55:03 PM ?:I;AéE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NATURE WILD WAY OF THE VIKINGS 08-Dec-21 7:59:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  OFF THE RECORD NONE 22-Oct-21 7:29:45 PM 'I['):I;AEIE‘iqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  OFF THE RECORD NONE 12-Nov-21 7:29:45 PM 'I[')I—?I;AEIE‘inM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  OFF THE RECORD NONE 17-Dec-21 7:29:45 PM 'I[')I—?I;AEIE‘inM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
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Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  OFF THE RECORD NONE 24-Dec-21 7:57:46 PM ?S;AéEcqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ONE VOICE: THE SONGS WE SHARE AMERICAN ROOTS 29-0ct-21  10:29:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  OUTSIDE: BEYOND THE LENS NONE 22-Dec-21 7:29:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 05-Oct-21 5:59:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 08-Oct-21 5:59:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 12-Oct-21 5:59:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 25-0ct-21 5:59:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 27-Oct-21 5:59:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 16-Dec-21 5:59:45 PM ?S;AéEcqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 21-Dec-21 6:56:46 PM ?S;AéEcqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ PBS NEWSHOUR NONE 30-Dec-21 5:59:45 PM ?S;AéEcqiM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND NONE 10-Oct-21 5:59:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND NONE 24-0ct-21 5:59:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND NONE 04-Dec-21 5:59:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND NONE 05-Dec-21 5:59:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND NONE 18-Dec-21 5:59:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND NONE 26-Dec-21 5:59:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  RICK STEVES' EUROPE SCOTLAND'S HIGHLANDS 04-Oct-21 6:59:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  RICK STEVES' EUROPE GLASGOW AND SCOTTISH PASSIONS 18-Oct-21 6:59:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  RICK STEVES' EUROPE LISBON 27-Dec-21 6:59:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE EPISODE TWO 16-Oct-21 9:59:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  SECRET CITIES ROME: ST. PETER'S BASILICA 14-Oct-21 9:59:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN HOLIDAY HELPERS 23-Dec-21 9:29:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Dow Chemical Employees Credit Union WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WASHINGTON WEEK NONE 01-Oct-21 7:59:45 PM ?S;AE'EC'EM EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION SPOT
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMANPOUR AND COMPANY NONE 24-Dec-21 10:59:30 PM FLINT I?\ISTITUE OF ARTS_30
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMERICAN EXPERIENCE VOICE OF FREEDOM 21-Dec-21 10:56:46 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMERICAN MASTERS BECOMING HELEN KELLER 19-Oct-21 10:26:46 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ AMERICAN VETERAN THE CALLING 26-Oct-21 8:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMERICAN VETERAN THE RETURN 09-Nov-21 9:56:46 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMERICAN VETERAN THE RETURN 11-Nov-21 9:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ ANTIQUES ROADSHOW WOMEN'S WORK 06-Dec-21 8:56:46 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AUSTIN CITY LIMITS JON BATISTE 16-Oct-21 10:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AUSTIN CITY LIMITS CAGE THE ELEPHANT/TANK AND THE BANGAS 18-Dec-21 10:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  BAPTISTE ON MASTERPIECE EPISODE 2 24-Oct-21 9:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CALL THE MIDWIFE EPISODE 6 07-Nov-21 8:56:46 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CALL THE MIDWIFE HOLIDAY SPECIAL NONE 25-Dec-21 9:06:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CRAFT IN AMERICA JEWELRY 10-Dec-21 9:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FINDING YOUR ROOTS THE SHIRTS ON THEIR BACKS 12-Oct-21 8:56:46 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FINDING YOUR ROOTS LAUGHING ON THE INSIDE 02-Nov-21 8:56:46 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER NONE 08-Oct-21 8:56:46 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER NONE 05-Nov-21 8:56:46 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER NONE 26-Nov-21 8:29:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
Flint Institute of Arts WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FOOD FLIRTS PRETZEL MEETS CHOCOLATE 22-Oct-21 10:26:46 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
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Log Date

Log Time | Log Title

Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Flint Institute of Arts
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy

WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD

FRONTLINE

GRANTCHESTER ON MASTERPIECE
GRANTCHESTER ON MASTERPIECE
GRANTCHESTER ON MASTERPIECE
GRANTCHESTER ON MASTERPIECE
GREAT PERFORMANCES

GREAT PERFORMANCES

HEART: LIVE AT THE ROYAL ALBERT HALL
IL VOLO - TRIBUTE TO ENNIO MORRICONE
IN THEIR OWN WORDS

INDEPENDENT LENS

INDEPENDENT LENS

INDEPENDENT LENS

JOHN LEWIS - GET IN THE WAY

LA FRONTERA WITH PATI JINICH

LAND GIRLS

LAND GIRLS

LIDIA CELEBRATES AMERICA

LINE OF SEPARATION

LONGEVITY PARADOX WITH STEVEN GUNDRY, MD
MIDSOMER MURDERS

ONE VOICE: THE SONGS WE SHARE
ONE VOICE: THE SONGS WE SHARE
POV

POV

POV

SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE
SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE
SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE
SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE
SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE
SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE

SEASIDE HOTEL

SEASIDE HOTEL

SEASIDE HOTEL

SECRETS OF SCOTLAND YARD

UNITED IN SONG: CELEBRATING THE AMERICAN DREAM
VOCES ON PBS

WASHINGTON WEEK

AMANPOUR AND COMPANY
AMANPOUR AND COMPANY
AMERICAN VETERAN

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

AUSTIN CITY LIMITS

BAPTISTE ON MASTERPIECE

BIG BAND YEARS (MY MUSIC PRESENTS)
CALL THE MIDWIFE

CALL THE MIDWIFE

CALL THE MIDWIFE

DESTINATION MICHIGAN

FINDING YOUR ROOTS

FINDING YOUR ROOTS

FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER
FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER
FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

GRANTCHESTER ON MASTERPIECE
HISPANIC HERITAGE AWARDS

IL VOLO - TRIBUTE TO ENNIO MORRICONE
LA FRONTERA WITH PATI JINICH

LAND GIRLS

LAND GIRLS

MIDSOMER MURDERS

MIDSOMER MURDERS

MIDSOMER MURDERS

THE POWER OF THE FED
SEASON 6, EPISODE 3

SEASON 6, EPISODE 4

SEASON 6, EPISODE 5

SEASON 6, EPISODE 7

NOW HEAR THIS: BEETHOVEN'S GHOST
SAN FRANCISCO SYMPHONY REOPENING NIGHT
NONE

NONE

ANGELA MERKEL

CURED

FERGUSON RISES

HOME FROM SCHOOL: THE CHILDREN OF CARLISLE
NONE

MILES FROM NOWHERE
SECRETS

DESTINIES

OVERCOMING THE ODDS
NONE

NONE

THE DAGGER CLUB, PART 2

THE SACRED

AMERICAN ROOTS

LA CASA DE MAMA ICHA
THINGS WE DARE NOT DO
UNAPOLOGETIC

EPISODE THREE

EPISODE FOUR

EPISODE FIVE

EPISODE SIX

EPISODE SEVEN

EPISODE EIGHT, SEASON FINALE
A SUMMER BY THE NORTH SEA
MEN'S VISIT

FATAL CONSEQUENCES

NONE

NONE

AMERICAN EXILE

NONE

NONE

NONE

THE MISSION

EXTRAORDINARY FINDS 2
KOOKY & SPOOKY

THE BEST OF 20

MIRANDA LAMBERT, JACK INGRAM & JON RANDALL: THE MA
EPISODE 6

NONE

EPISODE 2

EPISODE 5

EPISODE 6

KALAMAZOO, PETOSKEY, SUTTONS BAY, MANTON, CADILLAC
NO IRISH NEED APPLY

AGAINST ALL ODDS

NONE

NONE

TALIBAN TAKEOVER

PANDORA PAPERS

SEASON 6, EPISODE 3

34TH

NONE

FROM DOS LAREDOS TO MARS
CHILDHOOD'S END

TREKKERS

THE DAGGER CLUB, PART 1
MURDER BY MAGIC, PART 2
THE BALLAD OF MIDSOMER COUNTY, PART 2

02-Nov-21
17-Oct-21
24-Oct-21
31-Oct-21
14-Nov-21
29-Oct-21
19-Nov-21
27-Nov-21
04-Dec-21
28-Dec-21
11-Oct-21
08-Nov-21
23-Nov-21
21-Dec-21
15-Oct-21
28-Nov-21
05-Dec-21
14-Dec-21
10-Oct-21
03-Dec-21
09-Oct-21
12-Nov-21
17-Dec-21
18-Oct-21
25-Oct-21
27-Dec-21
23-Oct-21
30-Oct-21
06-Nov-21
13-Nov-21
20-Nov-21
11-Dec-21
12-Dec-21
19-Dec-21
26-Dec-21
21-Nov-21
31-Dec-21
16-Nov-21
15-Oct-21
12-Nov-21
22-Nov-21
02-Nov-21
04-Oct-21
25-Oct-21
15-Nov-21
02-Oct-21
21-Nov-21
04-Dec-21
10-Oct-21
31-Oct-21
07-Nov-21
14-Oct-21
26-Oct-21
16-Nov-21
05-Nov-21
19-Nov-21
12-Oct-21
09-Nov-21
17-Oct-21
08-Oct-21
29-Nov-21
22-Oct-21
28-Nov-21
05-Dec-21
09-Oct-21
16-Oct-21
23-Oct-21

9:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
9:56:46 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
8:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
8:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
8:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
8:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
8:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
10:29:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
9:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
8:56:46 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
9:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
11:26:46 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
8:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
7:56:46 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
8:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
9:29:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
10:29:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
7:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
10:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
9:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
9:44:02 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
10:29:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
10:29:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
11:26:46 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
9:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
8:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
9:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
9:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
10:54:51 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
10:54:51 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
9:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
10:24:31 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
10:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
10:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
10:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
10:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
8:59:30 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
10:56:46 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
8:26:46 PM FLINT INSTITUE OF ARTS_30
10:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
10:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
8:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
8:56:46 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
9:56:46 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
8:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
10:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
9:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
7:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
8:56:46 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
7:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
7:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
8:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
8:56:46 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
7:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
8:29:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
8:56:46 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
9:56:46 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
9:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
8:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
8:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
7:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
8:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
9:25:44 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
10:25:35 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
7:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
8:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
9:45:56 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
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Program Title
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Log Time | Log Title

Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
Great Lakes Energy
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services
iKen Video Services

WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD
WCMU DTV - WCMU HD

MIDSOMER MURDERS

MIDSOMER MURDERS

MIDSOMER MURDERS

NATURE

NOVA

ONE VOICE: THE SONGS WE SHARE

THIS LAND IS YOUR LAND (MY MUSIC)

UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN

UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN

WASHINGTON WEEK

WILDERNESS JOURNAL

ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE
ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE
ALL IS BRIGHT! A CONCORDIA CHRISTMAS
AMANPOUR AND COMPANY

AMANPOUR AND COMPANY

AMANPOUR AND COMPANY

AMANPOUR AND COMPANY

AMERICAN EXPERIENCE

AMERICAN VETERAN

AMERICAN VETERAN

ANIMAL BABIES: FIRST YEAR ON EARTH
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

BIG BAND YEARS (MY MUSIC PRESENTS)

BIG PACIFIC

BORNEO: ISLANDS OF WONDER

CALL THE MIDWIFE

CALL THE MIDWIFE

CALL THE MIDWIFE

CHRISTMAS AT BELMONT

CLASSICAL STRETCH: BY ESSENTRICS

CLASSICAL STRETCH: BY ESSENTRICS

CLASSICAL STRETCH: BY ESSENTRICS

CLASSICAL STRETCH: BY ESSENTRICS

CLASSICAL STRETCH: BY ESSENTRICS

CLASSICAL STRETCH: BY ESSENTRICS

CLASSICAL STRETCH: BY ESSENTRICS

CLASSICAL STRETCH: BY ESSENTRICS

CLASSICAL STRETCH: BY ESSENTRICS

CLASSICAL STRETCH: BY ESSENTRICS

CLASSICAL STRETCH: THE ESMONDE TECHNIQUE
CLASSICAL STRETCH: THE ESMONDE TECHNIQUE
CLASSICAL STRETCH: THE ESMONDE TECHNIQUE
CLASSICAL STRETCH: THE ESMONDE TECHNIQUE
CLASSICAL STRETCH: THE ESMONDE TECHNIQUE
CLASSICAL STRETCH: THE ESMONDE TECHNIQUE
CLASSICAL STRETCH: THE ESMONDE TECHNIQUE
CLIMATE CHANGE - THE FACTS

CRANE CANDLELIGHT CONCERT

DEAN MARTIN AND FRANK SINATRA FAMILY CHRISTMAS
DESIGN IN MIND: ON LOCATION WITH JAMES IVORY
DESTINATION MICHIGAN

A VINTAGE MURDER, PART 2
HABEAS CORPUS

THE INCIDENT AT COOPER HILL

MY LIFE AS A TURKEY

NOVA UNIVERSE REVEALED: BLACK HOLES
COUNTRY

NONE

JOURNEY TO THE CENTER OF THE UP
HOLIDAY EXTRAVAGANZA

NONE

IANTCOS GRADUATION GIFT
ANOTHER FARNON?

ALL'S FAIR

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

VOICE OF FREEDOM

THE RETURN

THE RECKONING

NEW FRONTIERS

MODERN ICONS

MODERN ICONS

BEST OF 25

THE GEN X YEARS

NAUGHTY OR NICE

JUNK IN THE TRUNK 5, PART 2

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

VORACIOUS

NONE

EPISODE SIX

EPISODE 3

EPISODE 5

NONE

HIP PAIN RELIEF AND STRETCH
QUAD STRENGTHENING

POSTURE

LONG ADDUCTOR

RELIEVE NECK PAIN

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

STRENGTHEN YOUR SPINE AND FLATTEN YOUR ABS
LENGTHEN & STRENGTHEN YOUR CORE
DEEP LEG & HIP FLEXIBILITY

STRESS RELEASE

SPINE STRETCH FOR POSTURE WORKOUT
TRICEPS AND ARMS

PUT A BOUNCE IN YOUR STEP

NONE

CHRISTMAS PAST, CHRISTMAS PRESENT
NONE

NONE

CADILLAC, BENIZE COUNTY, ROSCOMMON, EAST JORDAN,

30-Oct-21
06-Nov-21
13-Nov-21
25-Nov-21
17-Nov-21
29-Oct-21
30-Nov-21
07-Oct-21
09-Dec-21
26-Nov-21
21-Oct-21
12-Dec-21
26-Dec-21
15-Dec-21
12-Oct-21
05-Nov-21
09-Nov-21
10-Dec-21
21-Dec-21
11-Nov-21
18-Nov-21
26-Nov-21
11-Oct-21
12-Oct-21
15-Nov-21
22-Nov-21
20-Dec-21
27-Dec-21
05-Oct-21
06-Oct-21
14-Oct-21
03-Nov-21
11-Nov-21
12-Nov-21
16-Nov-21
10-Dec-21
20-Dec-21
22-Dec-21
04-Dec-21
08-Oct-21
29-Oct-21
02-Oct-21
17-Oct-21
31-Oct-21
24-Dec-21
18-Oct-21
19-Oct-21
25-Oct-21
26-Oct-21
05-Nov-21
15-Nov-21
17-Nov-21
23-Nov-21
30-Nov-21
01-Dec-21
04-Oct-21
05-Oct-21
07-Oct-21
14-Oct-21
06-Dec-21
13-Dec-21
21-Dec-21
30-Dec-21
13-Dec-21
29-Nov-21
03-Oct-21
21-Oct-21

8:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
7:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
8:41:55 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
10:56:46 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
8:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
9:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
8:28:03 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
9:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
9:56:46 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
7:59:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
8:27:30 PM GREAT LAKES ENERGY_30
10:28:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
9:13:52 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
4:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
10:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
10:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
10:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
10:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
8:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
10:56:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
9:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
4:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
8:56:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
2:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
8:56:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
8:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
8:56:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
7:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
5:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
5:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
5:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
5:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
5:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
5:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
5:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
5:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
5:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
5:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
9:58:11 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
4:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
4:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
7:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
7:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
8:56:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
2:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
1:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
1:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
1:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
2:26:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
2:26:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
1:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
1:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
1:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
1:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
1:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
1:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
1:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
1:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
2:26:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
1:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
1:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
1:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
4:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
10:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
3:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
10:57:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
9:26:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
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WCMU Public Television - 2021 Quarter 4 Donor Report

Client Name Log Channel Program Title Program Title 2 Log Date Log Time | Log Title
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DESTINATION MICHIGAN THE DESTINATION MICHIGAN CREW'S FAVORITE STORIES 09-Dec-21 8:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DESTINATION MICHIGAN WEIDMAN,GRASS LAKE,LAKE LEELANAU,TRAVERS CITY& 23-Dec-21 8:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  EAT YOUR MEDICINE: THE PEGAN DIET WITH MARK HYMAN, NONE 28-Nov-21 10:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ELVIS AND THE USS ARIZONA NONE 10-Nov-21 4:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  EUROPE'S NEW WILD RETURN OF THE TITANS 22-Oct-21 3:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FATHER BROWN THE BRIDE OF CHRIST 11-Oct-21 2:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FATHER BROWN THE DEVIL'S DUST 18-Oct-21 2:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ FATHER BROWN THE MAYOR AND THE MAGICIAN 01-Nov-21 2:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FATHER BROWN THE MADDEST OF ALL 22-Nov-21 2:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FINDING YOUR ROOTS ANCHORED TO THE PAST 20-Oct-21 2:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FINDING YOUR ROOTS WRITE MY NAME IN THE BOOK OF LIFE 24-Nov-21 2:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER NONE 15-Oct-21 8:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER NONE 12-Nov-21 8:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GRANTCHESTER ON MASTERPIECE SEASON 6, EPISODE 8 21-Nov-21 9:56:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT GETAWAYS GUARDIANS OF THE GREAT LAKES PART 1 25-Oct-21 7:56:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT PERFORMANCES NOW HEAR THIS: BEETHOVEN'S GHOST 29-Oct-21 9:56:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT PERFORMANCES COPPELIA 26-Nov-21 8:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT YELLOWSTONE THAW NONE 01-Oct-21 3:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT YELLOWSTONE THAW NONE 17-Dec-21 4:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  IL VOLO - TRIBUTE TO ENNIO MORRICONE NONE 29-Nov-21 9:26:49 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  IMPOSSIBLE BUILDS ICE WORLD 08-Dec-21 9:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  IMPOSSIBLE BUILDS ICE WORLD 09-Dec-21 4:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  IN THEIR OWN WORDS JIMMY CARTER 29-Dec-21 2:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  INDIA - NATURE'S WONDERLAND NONE 15-Oct-21 4:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LATINO AMERICANS EMPIRE OF DREAMS 13-Oct-21 3:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LATINO AMERICANS PRIDE AND PREJUDICE 03-Nov-21 3:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LIFE FROM ABOVE PATTERNED PLANET 13-Oct-21 10:56:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LIFELINE: PEARL HARBOR'S UNKNOWN HERO NONE 07-Dec-21 8:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LIFELINE: PEARL HARBOR'S UNKNOWN HERO NONE 08-Dec-21 3:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LIVE FROM BRADLEY SYMPHONY CENTER: MILWAUKEE SYMPH ~ NONE 17-Dec-21 8:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LUCY WORSLEY'S ROYAL MYTHS & SECRETS ELIZABETH I: THE WARRIOR QUEEN 26-Oct-21 3:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LUCY WORSLEY'S ROYAL MYTHS & SECRETS MARIE ANTOINETTE: THE DOOMED QUEEN 02-Nov-21 3:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LUCY WORSLEY'S ROYAL MYTHS & SECRETS THE ROMANOVS & THE RUSSIAN REVOLUTION 09-Nov-21 4:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 28-Oct-21 8:56:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 04-Nov-21 8:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ MIDSOMER MURDERS THE DAGGER CLUB, PART 1 09-Oct-21 8:45:19 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ MIDSOMER MURDERS THE BALLAD OF MIDSOMER COUNTY, PART 1 23-Oct-21 8:43:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MIDSOMER MURDERS A VINTAGE MURDER, PART 1 30-Oct-21 8:45:15 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MIDSOMER MURDERS HABEAS CORPUS 06-Nov-21 8:47:02 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MIDSOMER MURDERS THE INCIDENT AT COOPER HILL 13-Nov-21 9:48:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NATURE MY GARDEN OF A THOUSAND BEES 20-Oct-21 8:56:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NATURE MY GARDEN OF A THOUSAND BEES 21-Oct-21 2:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NATURE SEASON OF THE OSPREY 28-Oct-21 2:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NOVA EDIBLE INSECTS 20-Oct-21 9:56:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NOVA NOVA UNIVERSE REVEALED: MILKY WAY 04-Nov-21 3:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NOVA NOVA UNIVERSE REVEALED: BLACK HOLES 18-Nov-21 3:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NOVA NOVA UNIVERSE REVEALED: BIG BANG 24-Nov-21 8:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NOVA NOVA UNIVERSE REVEALED: BIG BANG 25-Nov-21 3:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NOVA NOVA UNIVERSE REVEALED: MILKY WAY 02-Dec-21 3:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NOVA DECODING DA VINCI 15-Dec-21 8:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NOVA DECODING DA VINCI 16-Dec-21 3:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NOVA DECODING THE GREAT PYRAMID 23-Dec-21 3:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ONE VOICE: THE SONGS WE SHARE BROADWAY 19-Nov-21 10:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  OPERATION MANEATER CROCODILE 05-Nov-21 4:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  RICK STEVES EUROPEAN CHRISTMAS NONE 03-Dec-21 7:59:30 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ROYAL WIVES AT WAR NONE 07-Dec-21 4:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE HOUSTON, TEXAS 08-Nov-21 4:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  SECRETS OF THE DEAD A SAMURALI IN THE VATICAN 17-Nov-21 10:56:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  SECRETS OF THE DEAD SCANNING THE PYRAMIDS 22-Dec-21 9:59:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  SKELETONS OF THE MARY ROSE: THE NEW EVIDENCE NONE 27-Oct-21 4:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN JOURNEY TO THE CENTER OF THE UP 07-Oct-21 10:26:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN SOUTHEAST MICHIGAN 30-Dec-21 9:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WASHINGTON WEEK NONE 08-Oct-21 8:26:46 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WHEATON COLLEGE CHRISTMAS FESTIVAL: THROUGH HIS OW NONE 14-Dec-21 4:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  WILD METROPOLIS RESIDENTS 19-Nov-21 2:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
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Client Name Log Channel Program Title Program Title 2 | Log Date Log Time | Log Title
iKen Video Services WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  YELLOWSTONE SYMPHONY NONE 03-Dec-21 4:29:45 PM IKEN VIDEO SERVICES_15
Impression 5 Science Center WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CURIOUS GEORGE MUSTER MONKEY/TRAFFIC MONKEY 06-Oct-21 8:59:45 AM IMPRESSIONS 5 THOMAS_15
Impression 5 Science Center WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DONKEY HODIE THE MASKED VEGGIES/THE ROYAL HOSTS 04-Oct-21 9:59:45 AM IMPRESSIONS 5 THOMAS_15
Impression 5 Science Center WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DONKEY HODIE SPOOKY SHADOW SWAMP/HIDDEN ORCHESTRA 11-Oct-21 9:59:45 AM IMPRESSIONS 5 THOMAS_15
Impression 5 Science Center WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  HERO ELEMENTARY FAIR WEATHER / HOME SWEET HOME 07-Oct-21 7:59:45 AM IMPRESSIONS 5 THOMAS_15
Impression 5 Science Center WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  HERO ELEMENTARY ALL OVER THE MAP / LIGHTS GO DOWN IN CITY TOWN 08-Oct-21 7:59:45 AM IMPRESSIONS 5 THOMAS_15
Impression 5 Science Center WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LIFE FROM ABOVE COLORFUL PLANET 06-Oct-21 9:59:45 PM IMPRESSIONS 5 THOMAS_15
Impression 5 Science Center WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MOLLY OF DENALI HOT SPRINGS ETERNAL/TOOEYS HERO 01-Oct-21 6:59:45 AM IMPRESSIONS 5 THOMAS_15
Impression 5 Science Center WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NOVA ARCTIC DRIFT 13-Oct-21 8:59:45 PM IMPRESSIONS 5 THOMAS_15
Impression 5 Science Center WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  SESAME STREET DOG DAY ENGINEERS 05-Oct-21 10:59:45 AM IMPRESSIONS 5 THOMAS_15
Impression 5 Science Center WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  SESAME STREET TOUGH MONSTER RACE 12-Oct-21 10:59:45 AM IMPRESSIONS 5 THOMAS_15
Mid Michigan Chapter of Credit Unions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ALMA'S WAY NO-GO MOFONGO/ALMA VS. EDDIE 04-Oct-21 8:58:46 AM xLDD’&ICFSCHAPT CREDIT UNION XAVIER
Mid Michigan Chapter of Credit Unions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ ALMA'S WAY ALMA'S MOVIE NIGHT/PAPI THE HERO 05-Oct-21 8:29:45 AM xLDD’&ICFSCHAPT CREDIT UNION XAVIER
Mid Michigan Chapter of Credit Unions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ALMA'S WAY DOGGONE SOX/ALMA SPELLS IT OUT 06-Oct-21 8:29:45 AM xLDD’&ICFSCHAPT CREDIT UNION XAVIER
Mid Michigan Chapter of Credit Unions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ALMA'S WAY CARDBOARD CLUB/ALMA CLUES IN 07-Oct-21 8:58:46 AM xLDD’&ICFSCHAPT CREDIT UNION XAVIER
Mid Michigan Chapter of Credit Unions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ALMA'S WAY NO-GO MOFONGO/ALMA VS. EDDIE 08-Oct-21 8:58:46 AM xLDD’&ICFSCHAPT CREDIT UNION XAVIER
Mid Michigan Chapter of Credit Unions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ALMA'S WAY ALMA'S SHOWSTOPPER/ULTIMATE HELPER 11-Oct-21 8:58:46 AM xLDD’&ICFSCHAPT CREDIT UNION XAVIER
MID MIEH CHAPT CREDIT UNION XAVIER
Mid Michigan Chapter of Credit Unions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ ALMA'S WAY COQUI QUEST/CHALK THE BLOCK 12-Oct-21 8:58:46 AM RIDDLE 15
Mid Michigan Chapter of Credit Unions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ALMA'S WAY ALMA ON ICE/JUNIOR'S LOST TOOTH 13-Oct-21 8:29:45 AM xLDD’&ICFSCHAPT CREDIT UNION XAVIER
Mid Michigan Chapter of Credit Unions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ ALMA'S WAY BEATBOX BIG TIME/SUPER SISTERS 14-Oct-21 8:58:46 AM :/:LD;&IC;CHAPT CREDIT UNION XAVIER
Mid Michigan Chapter of Credit Unions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ALMA'S WAY ALMA'S SHOWSTOPPER/ULTIMATE HELPER 15-Oct-21 8:58:46 AM xLDD’&ICFSCHAPT CREDIT UNION XAVIER
Mid Michigan Chapter of Credit Unions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ALMA'S WAY BASKETBALL BIRDS/LOOKING FOR LITTER 18-Oct-21 8:29:45 AM xLDD’&ICFSCHAPT CREDIT UNION XAVIER
Mid Michigan Chapter of Credit Unions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ ALMA'S WAY SOCKS FOR SALE/ALMA'S ANIMAL SHOW 19-Oct-21 8:29:45 AM xLDD’&ICFSCHAPT CREDIT UNION XAVIER
MID MIEH CHAPT CREDIT UNION XAVIER
Mid Michigan Chapter of Credit Unions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ALMA'S WAY SOCKS FOR SALE/ALMA'S ANIMAL SHOW 19-Oct-21 8:58:46 AM RIDDLE 15
MID MIEH CHAPT CREDIT UNION XAVIER
Mid Michigan Chapter of Credit Unions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ALMA'S WAY BEATBOX BIG TIME/SUPER SISTERS 20-Oct-21 8:29:45 AM RIDDLE 15
MID MIEH CHAPT CREDIT UNION XAVIER
Mid Michigan Chapter of Credit Unions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ALMA'S WAY DOGGONE SOX/ALMA SPELLS IT OUT 21-Oct-21 8:58:46 AM RIDDLE 15
MID MIEH CHAPT CREDIT UNION XAVIER
Mid Michigan Chapter of Credit Unions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ ALMA'S WAY CARDBOARD CLUB/ALMA CLUES IN 22-Oct-21 8:58:46 AM RIDDLE 15
MID MIEH CHAPT CREDIT UNION XAVIER
Mid Michigan Chapter of Credit Unions WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM WE ARE THE WRIGHT BROTHERS/WE ARE THE BRONTE SISTE 01-Oct-21 8:58:46 AM RIDDLE 15
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ALMA'S WAY ALMA'S SHOWSTOPPER/ULTIMATE HELPER 15-Oct-21 8:29:45 AM MISS DI;S 811_15
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ ANTIQUES ROADSHOW BEST BARGAINS 18-Oct-21 7:59:30 PM MISS DIG 811_30
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ ANTIQUES ROADSHOW TEARJERKERS 25-Oct-21 7:59:30 PM MISS DIG 811_30
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ARTHUR PICK A CAR, ANY CAR/JENNA'S BEDTIME BLUES 04-Oct-21 6:58:46 AM MISS DIG 811_15
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ARTHUR FERNKENSTEIN'S MONSTER/D.W., DANCING QUEEN 11-Oct-21 6:58:46 AM MISS DIG 811_15
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ASK THIS OLD HOUSE TWO-PRONG OUTLET, DECK STAIR RAIL 02-Oct-21 12:56:46 PM MISS DIG 811_30
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ASK THIS OLD HOUSE DURABLE LANDSCAPE, CUTTING BOARD 09-Oct-21 12:56:46 PM MISS DIG 811_30
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ASK THIS OLD HOUSE HOLE PATCHES, THRESHOLD REPAIR 16-Oct-21 12:56:46 PM MISS DIG 811_30
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ASK THIS OLD HOUSE WOOD FLOORS, DIY ICE RINK 23-Oct-21 12:56:46 PM MISS DIG 811_30
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ASK THIS OLD HOUSE SMART DOORBELLS, RECESSED LIGHTS 30-Oct-21 12:56:46 PM MISS DIG 811_30
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CALL THE MIDWIFE EPISODE EIGHT 02-Oct-21 10:55:32 PM MISS DIG 811_30
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CALL THE MIDWIFE EPISODE 1 03-Oct-21 7:59:30 PM MISS DIG 811_30
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CALL THE MIDWIFE EPISODE 4 24-Oct-21 8:56:46 PM MISS DIG 811_30
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CURIOUS GEORGE IT WAS A DARK & STORMY NIGHT/CURIOUS GEORGE, DOG G 05-Oct-21 8:59:45 AM MISS DIG 811_15
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DANIEL TIGER'S NEIGHBORHOOD JODI'S MAMA TRAVELS FOR WORK/THE TIGER FAMILY BABY 01-Oct-21 9:29:45 AM MISS DIG 811_15
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DANIEL TIGER'S NEIGHBORHOOD DANIEL MAKES A MISTAKE/BAKING MISTAKES 08-Oct-21 9:29:45 AM MISS DIG 811_15
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DANIEL TIGER'S NEIGHBORHOOD DANIEL EXPLORES NATURE/DANIEL'S NATURE WALK 19-Oct-21 9:29:45 AM MISS DIG 811_15
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DONKEY HODIE THE WAITING GAME/PLANET PURPLE PARTY 06-Oct-21 9:59:45 AM MISS DIG 811_15
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DONKEY HODIE BYE BYE, BOOK/TATER BUDDIES 14-Oct-21 9:59:45 AM MISS DIG 811_15
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DONKEY HODIE SPOOKY SHADOW SWAMP/HIDDEN ORCHESTRA 20-Oct-21 9:59:45 AM MISS DIG 811_15
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DONKEY HODIE FLYING FLAPJACKS/PICKLE PENGUIN PROBLEM 22-Oct-21 9:59:45 AM MISS DIG 811_15
Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD _ FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER NONE 08-Oct-21 8:29:30 PM MISS DIG 811_30
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Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER NONE 22-Oct-21 8:56:46 PM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FRONTLINE TALIBAN TAKEOVER 12-Oct-21 8:59:30 PM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  HERO ELEMENTARY FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL, PART 1/ FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL, 13-Oct-21 7:59:45 AM MISS DIG 811_15

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  HERO ELEMENTARY THE BUTTERFLY CHASERS / SOMETHING SHADY 18-Oct-21 7:58:46 AM MISS DIG 811_15

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MIDSOMER MURDERS THE BALLAD OF MIDSOMER COUNTY, PART 2 23-Oct-21 8:59:30 PM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MOLLY OF DENALI BY SLED OR SNOWSHOE/THE SHORTEST BIRTHDAY 25-Oct-21 6:59:45 AM MISS DIG 811_15

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE EPISODE ONE 09-Oct-21 9:59:30 PM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  SECRET CITIES ROME: ST. PETER'S BASILICA 14-Oct-21 10:45:09 PM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  THIS OLD HOUSE CONCORD | NEW ENGLAND CAPE 02-Oct-21 12:26:46 PM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  THIS OLD HOUSE CONCORD | NEW ENGLAND CAPE 02-Oct-21 11:59:30 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  THIS OLD HOUSE CONCORD | SAVING WHAT WE CAN 09-Oct-21 12:26:46 PM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  THIS OLD HOUSE CONCORD | SAVING WHAT WE CAN 09-Oct-21 11:59:30 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  THIS OLD HOUSE CONCORD | FIX THE FOUNDATION 16-Oct-21 11:59:30 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  THIS OLD HOUSE CONCORD | FIX THE FOUNDATION 16-Oct-21 12:26:46 PM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  THIS OLD HOUSE CONCORD | SOLID FOUNDATION 23-Oct-21 12:26:46 PM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  THIS OLD HOUSE CONCORD | SOLID FOUNDATION 23-Oct-21 11:59:30 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  THIS OLD HOUSE CONCORD | DORMER DAY 30-Oct-21 12:26:46 PM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WASHINGTON WEEK NONE 15-Oct-21 7:59:30 PM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  AMERICAN WOODSHOP THREE, FOUND ART SCULPTED TABLES: 08-Oct-21 2:28:40 PM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  AMERICAN WOODSHOP THREE, FOUND ART SCULPTED TABLES: 08-Oct-21 8:28:40 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  AMERICAN WOODSHOP CUSTOM KITCHEN TOOLS 15-Oct-21 8:28:40 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  ASK THIS OLD HOUSE TWO-PRONG OUTLET, DECK STAIR RAIL 04-Oct-21 8:29:00 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  ASK THIS OLD HOUSE DURABLE LANDSCAPE, CUTTING BOARD 11-Oct-21 8:29:00 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  ASK THIS OLD HOUSE HOLE PATCHES, THRESHOLD REPAIR 18-Oct-21 2:29:00 PM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  ASK THIS OLD HOUSE: KITCHEN UPGRADES NONE 01-Oct-21 8:28:35 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  GARDEN SMART NONE 03-Oct-21 11:29:00 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  GARDEN SMART NONE 10-Oct-21 11:29:00 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  GARDEN SMART NONE 17-Oct-21 11:29:00 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  GARDEN SMART NONE 24-Oct-21 11:28:40 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  P. ALLEN SMITH'S GARDEN HOME EXTREMES 02-Oct-21 8:58:35 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  P. ALLEN SMITH'S GARDEN HOME AVISIT FROM THE BEEKMAN BOYS 09-Oct-21 8:58:40 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  P. ALLEN SMITH'S GARDEN HOME PAY IT FORWARD 16-Oct-21 8:59:00 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  P. ALLEN SMITH'S GARDEN HOME YOUR HAPPY PLACE 23-Oct-21 8:58:40 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  P. ALLEN SMITH'S GARDEN HOME DOWN AND DIRTY 30-Oct-21 8:58:40 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  THIS OLD HOUSE CONCORD | NEW ENGLAND CAPE 04-Oct-21 1:59:30 PM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  THIS OLD HOUSE CONCORD | NEW ENGLAND CAPE 04-Oct-21 7:59:30 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  THIS OLD HOUSE CONCORD | SAVING WHAT WE CAN 11-Oct-21 1:59:30 PM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  THIS OLD HOUSE CONCORD | SAVING WHAT WE CAN 11-Oct-21 7:59:30 AM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  THIS OLD HOUSE DOORS AND TABLETOPS 22-Oct-21 1:59:30 PM MISS DIG 811_30

Miss Dig 811 WCMU DTV - WCMUSD3  THIS OLD HOUSE: RETURN TO PARADISE NONE 01-Oct-21 1:59:25 PM MISS DIG 811_30

MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE ALL'S FAIR 26-Dec-21 7:59:45 PM MYMICHIGAN HEALTH_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMANPOUR AND COMPANY NONE 13-Oct-21 10:59:45 PM MIDMICHIGAN BREAST HEALTH_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMANPOUR AND COMPANY NONE 29-Oct-21 10:59:45 PM MIDMICHIGAN BREAST HEALTH_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMANPOUR AND COMPANY NONE 11-Nov-21 10:59:45 PM MIDMICHIGAN BARIATRIC TWO_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMERICAN MASTERS BECOMING HELEN KELLER 19-Oct-21 8:59:45 PM MIDMICHIGAN BREAST HEALTH_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  AMERICAN VETERAN THE CALLING 28-Oct-21 9:59:45 PM MIDMICHIGAN BREAST HEALTH_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ ANTIQUES ROADSHOW MANSION MASTERPIECES 11-Oct-21 8:59:45 PM MIDMICHIGAN BREAST HEALTH_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ ANTIQUES ROADSHOW BEST OF 25 15-Nov-21 7:59:45 PM MIDMICHIGAN BARIATRIC TWO_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ ANTIQUES ROADSHOW JUNK IN THE TRUNK 5, PART 2 27-Dec-21 8:56:46 PM MYMICHIGAN HEALTH_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  BAPTISTE ON MASTERPIECE EPISODE 6 21-Nov-21 10:58:55 PM MIDMICHIGAN BARIATRIC TWO_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CALL THE MIDWIFE EPISODE 7 14-Nov-21 8:56:46 PM MIDMICHIGAN BARIATRIC TWO_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CARPENTERS: CLOSE TO YOU (MY MUSIC PRESENTS) NONE 30-Nov-21 8:29:45 PM MIDMICHIGAN BARIATRIC TWO_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CELTIC WOMAN: POSTCARDS FROM IRELAND NONE 27-Nov-21 10:24:08 PM MIDMICHIGAN BARIATRIC TWO_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  CHRISTMAS AT BELMONT NONE 20-Dec-21 9:56:46 PM MYMICHIGAN HEALTH_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  DESTINATION MICHIGAN EPISODE 5 25-Nov-21 8:59:45 PM MIDMICHIGAN BARIATRIC TWO_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FINDING YOUR ROOTS AGAINST ALL ODDS 16-Nov-21 8:56:46 PM MIDMICHIGAN BARIATRIC TWO_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FOOD FLIRTS PRETZEL MEETS CHOCOLATE 22-Oct-21 9:59:45 PM MIDMICHIGAN BREAST HEALTH_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FRONTLINE POOR KIDS 07-Dec-21 9:59:45 PM MIDMICHIGAN BARIATRIC TWO_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  FRONTLINE OPIOIDS, INC. 28-Dec-21 9:59:45 PM MYMICHIGAN HEALTH_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GRANTCHESTER ON MASTERPIECE SEASON 6, EPISODE 2 10-Oct-21 9:56:46 PM MIDMICHIGAN BREAST HEALTH_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  GREAT PERFORMANCES A JOHN WILLIAMS PREMIERE AT TANGLEWOOD 12-Nov-21 10:26:46 PM MIDMICHIGAN BARIATRIC TWO_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LIVE FROM BRADLEY SYMPHONY CENTER: MILWAUKEE SYMPH ~ NONE 17-Dec-21 10:26:46 PM MYMICHIGAN HEALTH_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  LONGEVITY PARADOX WITH STEVEN GUNDRY, MD NONE 03-Dec-21 11:28:43 PM MIDMICHIGAN BARIATRIC TWO_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS NONE 09-Dec-21 8:29:45 PM MYMICHIGAN HEALTH_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MIDSOMER MURDERS A VINTAGE MURDER, PART 2 30-Oct-21 9:44:18 PM MIDMICHIGAN BREAST HEALTH_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  MIDSOMER MURDERS SAINTS AND SINNERS 18-Dec-21 7:57:45 PM MYMICHIGAN HEALTH_15
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MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NOVA NOVA UNIVERSE REVEALED: MILKY WAY 03-Nov-21 9:56:46 PM MIDMICHIGAN BARIATRIC TWO_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  NOVA DECODING THE GREAT PYRAMID 22-Dec-21 8:59:45 PM MYMICHIGAN HEALTH_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  ORATORIO: A DOCUMENTARY WITH MARTIN SCORSESE NONE 05-Nov-21 9:56:46 PM MIDMICHIGAN BARIATRIC TWO_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  PAIN SECRETS: THE SCIENCE OF EVERYDAY PAIN NONE 01-Dec-21 8:59:45 PM MIDMICHIGAN BARIATRIC TWO_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE EPISODE THREE 23-Oct-21 10:54:51 PM MIDMICHIGAN BREAST HEALTH_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE EPISODE SIX 13-Nov-21 9:59:45 PM MIDMICHIGAN BARIATRIC TWO_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN TOM THUMB 04-Nov-21 9:56:46 PM MIDMICHIGAN BARIATRIC TWO_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  WASHINGTON WEEK NONE 01-Oct-21 8:26:46 PM MIDMICHIGAN BARIATRIC TWO_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WASHINGTON WEEK NONE 10-Dec-21 8:26:46 PM MYMICHIGAN HEALTH_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD ~ WHEATON COLLEGE CHRISTMAS FESTIVAL: THROUGH HIS OW NONE 13-Dec-21 9:59:45 PM MYMICHIGAN HEALTH_15
MyMichigan Health WCMU DTV - WCMU HD  WILDERNESS JOURNAL THE LAST DAY AND SOMETHINGS COMING 23-Dec-21 8:27:29 PM MYMICHIGAN HEALTH_15
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